
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-1556 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/23/2020 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:8/3/2020

Title: Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Memorandum of Agreement with the San Gabriel Valley Council of
Governments to Participate In the San Gabriel Valley Regional Vehicle Miles Traveled (VMT) Analysis
Model

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Memorandum of Agreement (MOA) with the San Gabriel
Valley Council of Governments (SGVCOG) for an additional amount of $2,750 to add a web-based
Regional VMT Analysis tool to the scope of work and extend the term of the MOA to July 31, 2025;
and

2) Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1, future amendments and all
necessary documents at the discretion of the City Manager, subject to review by the City Attorney.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment No. 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Memorandum of Agreement with the San Gabriel Valley Council of
Governments to Participate In the San Gabriel Valley Regional Vehicle Miles Traveled (VMT)
Analysis Model

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Memorandum of Agreement (MOA) with the San Gabriel
Valley Council of Governments (SGVCOG) for an additional amount of $2,750 to add a web-
based Regional VMT Analysis tool to the scope of work and extend the term of the MOA to
July 31, 2025; and

2) Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 1, future amendments and all
necessary documents at the discretion of the City Manager, subject to review by the City
Attorney.

City of Pomona Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

